TThe level sensors of the LBV300 series
fulfil their tasks signalling full, empty, or
desired states ruggedly, reliably and highly
accurately. The measurement princIP le of
the tuning  fork reacts to changes in density
between the surrounding air and the bulk
material, and thus operates independently
of silo shape, the tank material used,

D
D
Type code
    8 0 1 3 1 6 8   |   0 1 - 0 2 - 2 0 1 0                                                                                                                                                                           S I C K           9
LFV300
LBV300
Subject to change without notice.
1 0  S I C K           8 0 1 3 1 6 8  |  0 1 - 0 2 - 2 0 1 0
Order Information LBV310
LBV300
Subject to change without notice.
Housing: Plastic
Electronics Process conection Plug connection Model name Part no.
Relay
1 1/2" NPT (PN25, 316L)
M20x1,5 LBV310-XXANDRKMX 6038034
1/2" NPT LBV310-XXANDRKNX 6038037
G 1 1/2 A (PN25, 316L)
M20x1,5 LBV310-XXAGDRKMX 6038011
1/2" NPT LBV310-XXAGDRKNX 6038013
Contactless switch
1 1/2" NPT (PN25, 316L)
M20x1,5 LBV310-XXAGDCKMX 6038006
1/2" NPT LBV310-XXAGDCKNX 6038008
G 1 1/2 A (PN25, 316L)
M20x1,5 LBV310-XXANDCKMX 6038028
1/2" NPT LBV310-XXANDCKNX 6038031
Transistor NPN/PNP
G 1 1/2 A (PN25, 316L)
M20x1,5 LBV310-XXAGDTKMX 6038016
1/2" NPT LBV310-XXAGDTKNX 6038019
M12x1 LBV310-XXAGDTKCX 6039060
1 1/2" NPT (PN25, 316L)
M20x1,5 LBV310-XXANDTKMX 6038040
1/2" NPT LBV310-XXANDTKNX 6038043
Housing: StSt (electropolished)
Electronics Process conection Plug connection Model name Part no.
Relay
1 1/2" NPT (PN25, 316L)
M20x1,5 LBV310-XXANDR8MX 6038036
1/2" NPT LBV310-XXANDR8NX 6038039
G 1 1/2 A (PN25, 316L)
M20x1,5 LBV310-XXAGDR8MX 6038012
1/2" NPT LBV310-XXAGDR8NX 6038015
Contactless switch
G 1 1/2 A (PN25, 316L) 1/2" NPT LBV310-XXAGDC8NX 6038010
1 1/2" NPT (PN25, 316L)
M20x1,5 LBV310-XXANDC8MX 6038030
1/2" NPT LBV310-XXANDC8NX 6038033
Transistor NPN/PNP
G 1 1/2 A (PN25, 316L)
M20x1,5 LBV310-XXAGDT8MX 6038018
1/2" NPT LBV310-XXAGDT8NX 6038021
1 1/2" NPT (PN25, 316L)
M20x1,5 LBV310-XXANDT8MX 6038042
1/2" NPT LBV310-XXANDT8NX 6038045
Housing: Aluminium
Electronics Process conection Plug connection Model name Part no.
Relay
G 1 1/2 A (PN25, 316L)
M20x1,5 LBV310-XXAGDRAMX 6037753
1/2" NPT LBV310-XXAGDRANX 6038014
1 1/2" NPT (PN25, 316L)
M20x1,5 LBV310-XXANDRAMX 6038035
1/2" NPT LBV310-XXANDRANX 6038038
Contactless switch
G 1 1/2 A (PN25, 316L)
M20x1,5 LBV310-XXAGDCAMX 6038007
1/2" NPT LBV310-XXAGDCANX 6038009
1 1/2" NPT (PN25, 316L)
M20x1,5 LBV310-XXANDCAMX 6038029
1/2" NPT LBV310-XXANDCANX 6038032
Transistor NPN/PNP
G 1 1/2 A (PN25, 316L)
M20x1,5 LBV310-XXAGDTAMX 6038017
1/2" NPT LBV310-XXAGDTANX 6038020
1 1/2" NPT (PN25, 316L)
M20x1,5 LBV310-XXANDTAMX 6038041
1/2" NPT LBV310-XXANDTANX 6038044
The displayed part numbers are only an extract of the possible variations. You find further part numbers on www.mysick.com or contact
your SICK-sales person.
Type code
LBV320 –
Approval
without approval
ATEX II 1G, 1/2G, 2G Ex ia IIC T6
ATEX II 1G, 1/2G, 2G Ex ia IIC T6+ATEX II 1/2D IP 6X T
ATEX II 1/2 D IP 6X T
Version / Process temperature
T Standard / -20...80°C
C Detection of solids in water / -20...80°C
Process fitting / Material
Thread G 1½ A PN16 / 316L
Thread 1½“ NPT PN16 / 316L
further on request
Electronics
Contactless electronic switch 20...253 V AC/ DC
Relay (DPDT) 20...72 V DC/20...253 V AC(3A)
Transistor (NPN/PNP) 10...55VDC
NAMUR signal
Housing
Plastic / IP 66/IP 67
Aluminium / IP 66/IP 68 (0.2 bar)
StSt (electropolished) 316L / IP 66/IP 68 (0.2bar)
Cable entry / Plug connection
M20x1.5 / without
½NPT / without
Length
min. 480mm  max. 80000mm
X
T
C
C
R
T
N
G
N
K
A
8
X
C
C
G
X
X
K
X
D
D
    8 0 1 3 1 6 8   |   0 1 - 0 2 - 2 0 1 0                                                                                                                                                                           S I C K           1 1
LFV300
LBV300
0 0 0 0 0
Subject to change without notice.
N
M
1 2  S I C K           8 0 1 3 1 6 8  |  0 1 - 0 2 - 2 0 1 0
Order Information LBV320
LBV300
Subject to change without notice.
Version with rope extension available up to  80 m
Housing Aluminium, cable PUR, Relay-electronics
Process conection Plug connection Extension Model name Part no.
G 1 1/2 A (PN16, 316L)
1/2“ NPT
0500 mm LBV320-XXTGDRANX0500 6038341
0600 mm LBV320-XXTGDRANX0600 6038342
0700 mm LBV320-XXTGDRANX0700 6038343
0800 mm LBV320-XXTGDRANX0800 6038344
0900 mm LBV320-XXTGDRANX0900 6038345
1000 mm LBV320-XXTGDRANX1000 6038346
1100 mm LBV320-XXTGDRANX1100 6038347
1200 mm LBV320-XXTGDRANX1200 6038348
1300 mm LBV320-XXTGDRANX1300 6038349
1400 mm LBV320-XXTGDRANX1400 6038350
1500 mm LBV320-XXTGDRANX1500 6038351
1600 mm LBV320-XXTGDRANX1600 6038352
1700 mm LBV320-XXTGDRANX1700 6038353
1800 mm LBV320-XXTGDRANX1800 6038354
1900 mm LBV320-XXTGDRANX1900 6038355
2000 mm LBV320-XXTGDRANX2000 6038356
2100 mm LBV320-XXTGDRANX2100 6038357
2200 mm LBV320-XXTGDRANX2200 6038358
2300 mm LBV320-XXTGDRANX2300 6038359
2400 mm LBV320-XXTGDRANX2400 6038360
2500 mm LBV320-XXTGDRANX2500 6038361
2600 mm LBV320-XXTGDRANX2600 6038362
2700 mm LBV320-XXTGDRANX2700 6038363
2800 mm LBV320-XXTGDRANX2800 6038364
2900 mm LBV320-XXTGDRANX2900 6038365
3000 mm LBV320-XXTGDRANX3000 6038366
M20x1,5
0480 mm LBV320-XXTGDRAMX0480 6038394
0500 mm LBV320-XXTGDRAMX0500 6038395
0600 mm LBV320-XXTGDRAMX0600 6038396
0700 mm LBV320-XXTGDRAMX0700 6038397
0800 mm LBV320-XXTGDRAMX0800 6038398
0900 mm LBV320-XXTGDRAMX0900 6038399
1000 mm LBV320-XXTGDRAMX1000 6038400
1100 mm LBV320-XXTGDRAMX1100 6038401
1200 mm LBV320-XXTGDRAMX1200 6038402
1300 mm LBV320-XXTGDRAMX1300 6038403
1400 mm LBV320-XXTGDRAMX1400 6038404
1500 mm LBV320-XXTGDRAMX1500 6038405
1600 mm LBV320-XXTGDRAMX1600 6038406
1700 mm LBV320-XXTGDRAMX1700 6038407
The displayed part numbers are only an extract of the possible variations. You find further part numbers on www.mysick.com or contact
your SICK-sales person.
    8 0 1 3 1 6 8   |   0 1 - 0 2 - 2 0 1 0                                                                                                                                                                           S I C K           1 3
LFV300
LBV300
Subject to change without notice.
Process conection Plug connection Extension Model name Part no.
G 1 1/2 A (PN16, 316L)
M20x1,5
1900 mm LBV320-XXTGDRAMX1900 6038408
1900 mm LBV320-XXTGDRAMX1900 6038409
2000 mm LBV320-XXTGDRAMX2000 6038410
2100 mm LBV320-XXTGDRAMX2100 6038411
2200 mm LBV320-XXTGDRAMX2200 6038412
2300 mm LBV320-XXTGDRAMX2300 6038413
2400 mm LBV320-XXTGDRAMX2400 6038414
2500 mm LBV320-XXTGDRAMX2500 6038415
2600 mm LBV320-XXTGDRAMX2600 6038416
2700 mm LBV320-XXTGDRAMX2700 6038417
2800 mm LBV320-XXTGDRAMX2800 6038418
2900 mm LBV320-XXTGDRAMX2900 6038419
3000 mm LBV320-XXTGDRAMX3000 6038420
1 1/2" NPT (PN16, 316L) 1/2" NPT
0500 mm LBV320-XXTNDRANX0500 6038368
0600 mm LBV320-XXTNDRANX0600 6038369
0700 mm LBV320-XXTNDRANX0700 6038370
0800 mm LBV320-XXTNDRANX0800 6038371
0900 mm LBV320-XXTNDRANX0900 6038372
1000 mm LBV320-XXTNDRANX1000 6038373
1100 mm LBV320-XXTNDRANX1100 6038374
1200 mm LBV320-XXTNDRANX1200 6038375
1300 mm LBV320-XXTNDRANX1300 6038376
1400 mm LBV320-XXTNDRANX1400 6038377
1500 mm LBV320-XXTNDRANX1500 6038378
1600 mm LBV320-XXTNDRANX1600 6038379
1700 mm LBV320-XXTNDRANX1700 6038380
1800 mm LBV320-XXTNDRANX1800 6038381
1900 mm LBV320-XXTNDRANX1900 6038382
2000 mm LBV320-XXTNDRANX2000 6038383
2100 mm LBV320-XXTNDRANX2100 6038384
2200 mm LBV320-XXTNDRANX2200 6038385
2300 mm LBV320-XXTNDRANX2300 6038386
2400 mm LBV320-XXTNDRANX2400 6038387
2500 mm LBV320-XXTNDRANX2500 6038388
2600 mm LBV320-XXTNDRANX2600 6038389
2700 mm LBV320-XXTNDRANX2700 6038390
2800 mm LBV320-XXTNDRANX2800 6038391
2900 mm LBV320-XXTNDRANX2900 6038392
3000 mm LBV320-XXTNDRANX3000 6038393
Order Information LBV320
Version with rope extension available up to  80 m
Housing Aluminium, cable PUR, Relay-electronics
The displayed part numbers are only an extract of the possible variations. You find further part numbers on www.mysick.com or contact

D
D
Type code
1 4  S I C K           8 0 1 3 1 6 8  |  0 1 - 0 2 - 2 0 1 0
LBV300
0 0 0 0
Subject to change without notice.
    8 0 1 3 1 6 8   |   0 1 - 0 2 - 2 0 1 0                                                                                                                                                                           S I C K           1 5
LFV300
LBV300
Subject to change without notice.
Order Information LBV330
Version with tube extension available up to  6 m
Housing: Aluminium, Relay-electronics
Process conection Plug connection Extension Model name Part no.
1 1/2" NPT (PN25, 316L) 1/2" NPT
0300 mm LBV330-XXANDRANX0300 6038173
0400 mm LBV330-XXANDRANX0400 6038174
0500 mm LBV330-XXANDRANX0500 6038175
0600 mm LBV330-XXANDRANX0600 6038176
0700 mm LBV330-XXANDRANX0700 6038177
0800 mm LBV330-XXANDRANX0800 6038178
0900 mm LBV330-XXANDRANX0900 6038179
1000 mm LBV330-XXANDRANX1000 6038180
1100 mm LBV330-XXANDRANX1100 6038181
1200 mm LBV330-XXANDRANX1200 6038182
1300 mm LBV330-XXANDRANX1300 6038183
1400 mm LBV330-XXANDRANX1400 6038184
1500 mm LBV330-XXANDRANX1500 6038185
1600 mm LBV330-XXANDRANX1600 6038186
1700 mm LBV330-XXANDRANX1700 6038187
1800 mm LBV330-XXANDRANX1800 6038188
1900 mm LBV330-XXANDRANX1900 6038189
2000 mm LBV330-XXANDRANX2000 6038190
2100 mm LBV330-XXANDRANX2100 6038191
2200 mm LBV330-XXANDRANX2200 6038192
2300 mm LBV330-XXANDRANX2300 6038193
2400 mm LBV330-XXANDRANX2400 6038194
2500 mm LBV330-XXANDRANX2500 6038195
G 1 1/2 A (PN25, 316L) M20x1,5
0300 mm LBV330-XXAGDRAMX0300 6038197
0400 mm LBV330-XXAGDRAMX0400 6038198
0500 mm LBV330-XXAGDRAMX0500 6038199
0600 mm LBV330-XXAGDRAMX0600 6038200
0700 mm LBV330-XXAGDRAMX0700 6038201
0800 mm LBV330-XXAGDRAMX0800 6038202
0900 mm LBV330-XXAGDRAMX0900 6038203
1000 mm LBV330-XXAGDRAMX1000 6038204
2000 mm LBV330-XXAGDRAMX2000 6038214
2100 mm LBV330-XXAGDRAMX2100 6038215
2200 mm LBV330-XXAGDRAMX2200 6038216
2300 mm LBV330-XXAGDRAMX2300 6038217
2400 mm LBV330-XXAGDRAMX2400 6038218
2500 mm LBV330-XXAGDRAMX2500 6038219
The displayed part numbers are only an extract of the possible variations. You find further part numbers on www.mysick.com or contact
your SICK-sales person.
1 6  S I C K           8 0 1 3 1 6 8  |  0 1 - 0 2 - 2 0 1 0
LBV300
Subject to change without notice.
Order Information LBV330
Version with tube extension available up to  6 m
Housing: Aluminium, Relay-electronics, with temperature adapter, -50…250°C
Process conection Plug connection Extension Model name Part no.
1 1/2“ NPT  (PN25, 316L) 1/2" NPT
0300 mm LBV330-XXBNDRANX0300 6038269
0400 mm LBV330-XXBNDRANX0400 6038270
0500 mm LBV330-XXBNDRANX0500 6038271
0600 mm LBV330-XXBNDRANX0600 6038272
0700 mm LBV330-XXBNDRANX0700 6038273
0800 mm LBV330-XXBNDRANX0800 6038274
0900 mm LBV330-XXBNDRANX0900 6038275
1000 mm LBV330-XXBNDRANX1000 6038276
2000 mm LBV330-XXBNDRANX2000 6038286
2100 mm LBV330-XXBNDRANX2100 6038287
2200 mm LBV330-XXBNDRANX2200 6038288
2300 mm LBV330-XXBNDRANX2300 6038289
2400 mm LBV330-XXBNDRANX2400 6038290
2500 mm LBV330-XXBNDRANX2500 6038291
G 1 1/2 A (PN25, 316L) M20x1,5
0500 mm LBV330-XXBGDRAMX0500 6038295
0600 mm LBV330-XXBGDRAMX0600 6038296
0700 mm LBV330-XXBGDRAMX0700 6038297
0800 mm LBV330-XXBGDRAMX0800 6038298
0900 mm LBV330-XXBGDRAMX0900 6038299
1000 mm LBV330-XXBGDRAMX1000 6038300
1100 mm LBV330-XXBGDRAMX1100 6038301
1200 mm LBV330-XXBGDRAMX1200 6038302
1300 mm LBV330-XXBGDRAMX1300 6038303
1400 mm LBV330-XXBGDRAMX1400 6038304
1500 mm LBV330-XXBGDRAMX1500 6038305
1600 mm LBV330-XXBGDRAMX1600 6038306
1700 mm LBV330-XXBGDRAMX1700 6038307
1800 mm LBV330-XXBGDRAMX1800 6038308
1900 mm LBV330-XXBGDRAMX1900 6038309
2000 mm LBV330-XXBGDRAMX2000 6038310
2100 mm LBV330-XXBGDRAMX2100 6038311
2200 mm LBV330-XXBGDRAMX2200 6038312
2300 mm LBV330-XXBGDRAMX2300 6038313
2400 mm LBV330-XXBGDRAMX2400 6038314
2500 mm LBV330-XXBGDRAMX2500 6038315
The displayed part numbers are only an extract of the possible variations. You find further part numbers on www.mysick.com or contact
your SICK-sales person.
    8 0 1 3 1 6 8   |   0 1 - 0 2 - 2 0 1 0                                                                                                                                                                           S I C K           1 7
Accessoriers